
Daytime Events  
Saturday   7 February 10:30 Free Talk for Children with Stuart Mullan of the Mars Society 
    11:30 Meet the Mars Society: News and Discovery Beneath the Red Planet 
Sunday   8 February 08:30 Said Eucharist (BCP) 
    10:30 Family Eucharist sung by the young Cathedral Choristers 
    15:30 Choral Evensong sung by Schola (adult voices) 
 
Monday-Friday  9-13 February 0930-1200 and 1245-1515 School Groups (open access for other visitors) 

Wednesday 11 February 11:45 Teddy Bear’s Picnic Booking essential (ginnyviner@yahoo.com) 

Saturday 14 February 10:30 Free Talk for children with Stuart Mullan of the Mars Society 

Sunday 15 February 08:30 Said Eucharist (BCP) 
    10:00 Choral Eucharist with Upper Voices 
    15:30 Choral Evensong with the young choristers  
 

Monday-Friday 16-20 February Half Term Week (no school visits) 

Monday  16 February 09:00 Pilates booking essential (Lizzy@pilates-isle-of-man.co.uk) 
    12:00 Big Table (Community Meal)  
 

Tuesday 17 February 14:00 The Mannic Ukers – the u3a Ukulele Band 

Wednesday 18 February 10:00 Body and Soul – music and movement for children with SUMT 

Thursday 19 February 09:15 Chair-based Exercise book with Lizzy Main 
11:00 The Big Book Group – The Martian by Andy Weir 

 

Friday  20 February 09:15 Paracise – all welcome, no need to book 
10:15 Paracise – booking essential (donnawhalley@hotmail.co.uk) 
 

Saturday 21 February 09:00 Pilates book with Lizzy Main (Lizzy@pilates-isle-of-man.co.uk) 
    10:00 Mars Mission: A Cosmic Collage Adventure Artreach Workshop  

             Corrin Hall, Book: Mars Event Link to tickets on Artreach Studios  
    10:30 Free Talk for Children with Stuart Mullan of the Mars Society 
    14:00 Mars Mission: A Cosmic Collage Adventure Artreach Workshop  

              Corrin Hall, Book: Mars Event Link to tickets on Artreach Studios  
 

Sunday 22 February 08:30 Said Eucharist (BCP) 
    10:00 Choral Eucharist with Cantor 
    15:30 Said Evening Prayer 
 

Monday-Friday 23-27 February 0930-1200 and 1245-1515 School Groups present (open access for all visitors) 

Monday 23 February 12:00 Big Table (Community Meal)  

Saturday 28 February 10:30 Free Talk for Children with Stuart Mullan of the Mars Society 

Sunday  1 March 08:30 Said Eucharist (BCP) 
    10:30 Choral Eucharist with Schola (adult voices) 
    15:30 Songs of Praise with young choristers and choral scholars 

17:30 Half hour showcase of Ballroom dancing by young Manx dancers  
 

Monday 2 March 12:00 Big Table (Community Meal)  
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